
Junior Volleyball Dates: 

 Monday September 24: Practice 3:30 

 Wednesday September 26: Practice 3:30 

 Tuesday October 2: CANCELLED PRACTICE DUE TO GAMES  

 Wednesday October 3: Host WWB B Team 3:30 

 Thursday October 4: Travel to Asquith  

 Tuesday October 9: Practice 3:30 

 Wednesday October 10: Practice 3:30 

 Monday October 15: Travel to WWB @ 3:15 (*leave early from school) 

 Tuesday October 16:  CANCELLED PRACTICE DUE TO GAMES  

 Wednesday October 17: Host Asquith  

 Saturday October 20: WCMS Tournament  

 Tuesday October 23: Practice 3:30 

 Wednesday October 24: Practice 3:30 

 Monday October 29: CVAC Playoffs *game times will depend on our seeding ranking 

that will be submitted to CVAC on October 22nd (I'll take care of that).  

 


